
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 75.12570.750 70.075 74.250
73.040

VIC %
1

75.000 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

30044308 3095940

% % % %
%

69.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:

72.400 (1)%A:

72.250 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

73.000 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 68.25068.000 69.675 70.500
68.610

VIC %
2

66.625 (5)(3)(2) (2) (2)
0

30500342 3103102

% % % %
%

66.000 (3)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (1)%T:

71.600 (2)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

64.250 (6)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 72.25065.125 66.075 67.625
68.515

VIC %
3

71.500 (2)(2)(5) (4) (5)
0

30502276 3037207

% % % %
%

65.250 (4)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

65.750 (4)%T:

66.400 (6)%A:

70.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (4)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

70.000 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 67.62565.500 65.950 67.875
66.965

NSW %
4

67.875 (3)(4)(4) (5) (4)
0

22000880 2041331

% % % %
%

65.000 (5)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

64.500 (6)%T:

67.400 (4)%A:

65.250 (4)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

66.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

1493 DELANDRO Heather Currie 63.37568.000 66.125 68.750
66.700

SA %
5

67.250 (4)(7)(2) (3) (3)
0

50019260 5000571

% % % %
%

67.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

64.250 (7)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

61.750 (8)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

68.500 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

64.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 63.50063.750 65.650 63.625
64.155

SA %
6

64.250 (6)(6)(6) (6) (8)
0

60007389 50000571

% % % %
%

63.500 (7)%T:

64.000 (8)%A:

66.500 (3)%T:

64.800 (8)%A:

65.000 (5)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

66.250 (7)%T:

61.000 (9)%A:

66.500 (4)%T:

62.000 (8)%A:

494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Robyne  Smith  62.75062.000 64.950 67.500
64.065

NSW %
7

63.125 (7)(8)(9) (7) (6)
0

22000132 2041331

% % % %
%

58.000 (11)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

63.500 (8)%T:

66.400 (6)%A:

59.500 (9)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

66.000 (8)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

58.250 (11)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 62.50063.375 61.675 65.500
63.035

VIC %
8

62.125 (9)(9)(7) (10) (7)
0

30043887 3055353

% % % %
%

64.750 (6)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

62.750 (9)%T:

60.600 (11)%A:

63.000 (7)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

67.000 (5)%T:

64.000 (7)%A:

63.250 (7)%T:

61.000 (9)%A:

10/12/2017 12:34:15 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Eduard De WolffJudge C:Kerry Swan-BatesJudge E: Alison King Judge H:Sue McDermott Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

12 REGAL DON RONALDO Courtney Larard 64.12562.000 63.400 62.750
62.680

VIC %
9

61.125 (10)(5)(9) (8) (9)
0

40018661 2102651

% % % %
%

63.000 (8)%T:

61.000 (11)%A:

65.000 (5)%T:

61.800 (10)%A:

64.250 (6)%T:

64.000 (8)%A:

64.500 (9)%T:

61.000 (9)%A:

62.250 (8)%T:

60.000 (11)%A:

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 62.00062.375 63.375 60.625
62.250

VIC %
10

62.875 (8)(10)(8) (9) (10)
0

30045788 3099022

% % % %
%

59.750 (10)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

59.750 (10)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

59.000 (10)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

58.250 (11)%T:

63.000 (8)%A:

58.750 (10)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 58.87561.750 60.450 60.250
60.315

VIC %
11

60.250 (11)(11)(11) (11) (11)
0

3101795

% % % %
%

61.500 (9)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

57.500 (11)%T:

63.400 (9)%A:

57.750 (11)%T:

60.000 (11)%A:

59.500 (10)%T:

61.000 (9)%A:

59.500 (9)%T:

61.000 (9)%A:

10/12/2017 12:34:15 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Eduard De WolffJudge C:Kerry Swan-BatesJudge E: Alison King Judge H:Sue McDermott Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 67.7500.000 70.125 0.000
69.042

AUS %
1

69.250 (1)(2)(2)
0

30501831 3105785

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

65.500 (2)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.8750.000 70.375 0.000
68.708

AUS %
2

67.875 (2)(1)(1)
0

30038908 1010658

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (2)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  66.2500.000 66.125 0.000
66.375

AUS %
3

66.750 (3)(3)(3)
0

30047208 3105759

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

63.500 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 62.5000.000 64.375 0.000
64.250

AUS %
4

65.875 (4)(4)(4)
0

40015982 3106856

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.750 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

60.000 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.750 (4)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

10/12/2017 2:50:03 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Eduard De WolffJudge C:Kerry Swan-BatesJudge E: - Judge H:Alison King Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 67.561 35 67.735 35 69.042 35 105 1
1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.114 34 62.992 33 68.708 34 101 2
3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 64.228 33 64.829 34 64.250 32 99 3
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  63.537 32 62.735 32 66.375 33 97 4
3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 53.333 31 49.231 31 62

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-P Championship
FEI CDI-P Individual Test FEI CDI-P Team Test FEI CDI-P Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 71.75072.000 69.600 72.500
71.720

NSW %
1

72.750 (1)(1)(1) (2) (1)
0

30046266 7000897

% % % %
%

70.000 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

72.200 (2)%A:

69.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

70.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 69.62568.625 69.050 70.000
69.410

SA %
2

69.750 (3)(3)(2) (3) (2)
0

60007389 5000571

% % % %
%

67.250 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

69.600 (3)%A:

67.250 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 71.75066.000 70.800 67.000
68.925

VIC %
3

69.075 (4)(1)(3) (1) (3)
0

30046999 3202147

% % % %
%

65.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

74.600 (1)%A:

70.500 (1)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

66.750 (4)%T:

71.400 (3)%A:

3885 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 69.62565.250 67.800 62.875
66.510

VIC %
4

67.000 (5)(3)(4) (4) (5)
0

30502286 3059367

% % % %
%

64.500 (4)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

66.000 (4)%T:

69.600 (3)%A:

68.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

65.000 (5)%T:

69.000 (5)%A:

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 66.00064.375 64.400 64.375
65.830

VIC %
5

70.000 (2)(5)(5) (5) (4)
0

30502192 3098670

% % % %
%

60.750 (5)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

61.000 (5)%T:

67.800 (5)%A:

64.000 (5)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

68.000 (3)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 62.37559.000 60.500 60.500
60.950

VIC %
6

62.375 (6)(6)(6) (6) (6)
0

30046538 3106224

% % % %
%

55.000 (6)%T:

63.000 (6)%A:

60.000 (6)%T:

61.000 (6)%A:

58.750 (6)%T:

66.000 (6)%A:

57.000 (6)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

58.750 (6)%T:

66.000 (6)%A:

745 FURST TYME Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
SCR

40016832 3098737

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1723 SUN AND FUN Tyson Zoontjens 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
SCR

30046955 3096150

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/12/2017 12:20:29 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerrie Swan BatesJudge C:Eduarde De WolffJudge E: Alison King Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:Sue Hobson



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 63.444 35 63.357 35 62.910 35 105 1
3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye (AOR) 62.333 34 62.095 34 68
858 FERU Heather Gee (AOR) 58.361 33 57.309 33 66

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate A FEI Intermediate B

FEI Intermediate A/B 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 61.75063.125 62.925 62.250
62.910

VIC %
1

64.500 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

30044252 3095020

% % % %
%

60.250 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

61.250 (1)%T:

64.600 (1)%A:

58.500 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

59.500 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

10/12/2017 12:43:43 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Eduarde De WolffJudge C:Kerrie Swan BatesJudge E: Alison King Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 69.71475.714 0.000 0.000 72.714VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )60005549 2102651

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 69.85774.143 0.000 0.000 72.000SA % 20.000
1( )3( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 68.85774.429 0.000 0.000 71.643SA % 30.000
4( )2( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 69.42971.429 0.000 0.000 70.429VIC % 40.000
3( )5( )60005394 3097412

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 67.28669.429 0.000 0.000 68.358VIC % 50.000
6( )7( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 67.57168.429 0.000 0.000 68.000VIC % 60.000
5( )9( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 63.00072.000 0.000 0.000 67.500VIC % 70.000
22( )4( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 65.42969.429 0.000 0.000 67.429VIC % 80.000
11( )7( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

3109 ALESSANDRIA Chloe Ritchie 64.71469.571 0.000 0.000 67.143VIC % 90.000
13( )6( )30047152 3106440

% % % % %

140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 67.00065.000 0.000 0.000 66.000VIC % 100.000
7( )13( )60004609 3032124

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 64.57166.714 0.000 0.000 65.643TAS % 110.000
15( )10( )60004995 7000945

% % % % %

10/12/2017 3:40:14 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue SmithJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 65.85765.000 0.000 0.000 65.429VIC % 120.000
9( )13( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 66.42964.286 0.000 0.000 65.358VIC % 130.000
8( )15( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

90 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney 65.57164.286 0.000 0.000 64.929VIC % 140.000
10( )15( )60010527 1022375

% % % % %

2749 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 62.71466.429 0.000 0.000 64.572VIC % 150.000
26( )11( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 63.00065.571 0.000 0.000 64.286VIC % 160.000
22( )12( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.71463.571 0.000 0.000 64.143VIC % 170.000
13( )17( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 65.14363.000 0.000 0.000 64.072SA % 180.000
12( )18( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.57162.857 0.000 0.000 63.714VIC % 190.000
15( )20( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 64.28662.429 0.000 0.000 63.358VIC % 200.000
17( )24( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

123 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter (AOR) 63.14363.000 0.000 0.000 63.072VIC % 210.000
21( )18( )60005958 3064964

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 63.28662.571 0.000 0.000 62.929VIC % 220.000
19( )22( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 63.71461.571 0.000 0.000 62.643VIC % 230.000
18( )28( )

2

60007155 3104120

% % % % %

10/12/2017 3:40:14 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue SmithJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2735 RVL FINALE Brenda Cotter (AOR) 63.28661.857 0.000 0.000 62.572VIC % 240.000
19( )27( )30500548 3101577

% % % % %

91723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 62.57162.571 0.000 0.000 62.571VIC % 250.000
27( )22( )

% % % % %

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 61.71462.857 0.000 0.000 62.286SA % 260.000
29( )20( )60005029 5005122

% % % % %

91 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 62.85761.429 0.000 0.000 62.143VIC % 270.000
24( )29( )

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 62.85761.143 0.000 0.000 62.000VIC % 280.000
24( )30( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 61.71462.143 0.000 0.000 61.929VIC % 290.000
29( )25( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 59.85762.143 0.000 0.000 61.000VIC % 300.000
32( )25( )60008380 3203211

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 62.14359.857 0.000 0.000 61.000VIC % 300.000
28( )33( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS Kate Sharp (AOR) 61.28659.000 0.000 0.000 60.143SA % 320.000
31( )34( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 58.85760.429 0.000 0.000 59.643VIC % 330.000
33( )32( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 57.28660.571 0.000 0.000 58.929VIC % 340.000
35( )31( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERDERRO KIMAC Bradley McCabe (AOR) 58.57158.143 0.000 0.000 58.357VIC % 350.000
34( )35( )60004901 3098860

% % % % %

10/12/2017 3:40:14 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue SmithJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 74.31074.310 0.000 0.000 74.310VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )60005549 2102651

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 71.55272.931 0.000 0.000 72.242VIC % 20.000
4( )2( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 73.96669.138 0.000 0.000 71.552SA % 30.000
2( )4( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

2749 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 71.20769.655 0.000 0.000 70.431VIC % 40.000
5( )3( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 72.24167.241 0.000 0.000 69.741VIC % 50.000
3( )8( )

1

60004691 3105077

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 70.34567.241 0.000 0.000 68.793SA % 60.000
7( )8( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 68.62167.759 0.000 0.000 68.190VIC % 70.000
9( )7( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 67.58668.276 0.000 0.000 67.931VIC % 80.000
12( )5( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 70.69065.000 0.000 0.000 67.845VIC % 90.000
6( )18( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 69.82865.345 0.000 0.000 67.587VIC % 100.000
8( )16( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 68.44866.552 0.000 0.000 67.500VIC % 110.000
10( )11( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 66.20768.103 0.000 0.000 67.155VIC % 120.000
18( )6( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 68.44865.690 0.000 0.000 67.069VIC % 130.000
10( )12( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 67.41465.517 0.000 0.000 66.466VIC % 140.000
13( )15( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

91723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 66.72465.000 0.000 0.000 65.862VIC % 150.000
15( )18( )

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 66.37965.172 0.000 0.000 65.776SA % 160.000
17( )17( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 65.51765.690 0.000 0.000 65.604TAS % 170.000
19( )12( )

1

60004995 7000945

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 66.89763.793 0.000 0.000 65.345VIC % 180.000
14( )24( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

123 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter (AOR) 65.34565.000 0.000 0.000 65.173VIC % 190.000
20( )18( )60005958 3064964

% % % % %

2735 RVL FINALE Brenda Cotter (AOR) 65.34563.621 0.000 0.000 64.483VIC % 200.000
20( )25( )30500548 3101577

% % % % %

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 66.55262.241 0.000 0.000 64.397SA % 210.000
16( )30( )60005029 5005122

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 62.58665.690 0.000 0.000 64.138VIC % 220.000
23( )12( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1732 WILGA PARK AUSTIN Stephanie Gillespie 63.27664.483 0.000 0.000 63.880VIC % 230.000
22( )21( )30045075 3094408

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3109 ALESSANDRIA Chloe Ritchie 60.34566.724 0.000 0.000 63.535VIC % 240.000
30( )10( )30047152 3106440

% % % % %

140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 62.41464.483 0.000 0.000 63.449VIC % 250.000
25( )21( )60004609 3032124

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 62.58663.621 0.000 0.000 63.104VIC % 260.000
23( )25( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

90 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney 61.20764.310 0.000 0.000 62.759VIC % 270.000
28( )23( )60010527 1022375

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 61.37963.103 0.000 0.000 62.241VIC % 280.000
26( )27( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 61.37962.759 0.000 0.000 62.069VIC % 290.000
26( )29( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 61.20762.931 0.000 0.000 62.069VIC % 290.000
28( )28( )60005278 3097041

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERDERRO KIMAC Bradley McCabe (AOR) 60.17260.690 0.000 0.000 60.431VIC % 310.000
31( )31( )60004901 3098860

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 59.82859.655 0.000 0.000 59.742VIC % 320.000
32( )32( )

1

60008380 3203211

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS Kate Sharp (AOR) 59.82858.966 0.000 0.000 59.397SA % 330.000
32( )33( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

91 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 58.79350.345 0.000 0.000 54.569VIC % 340.000
34( )34( )

% % % % %

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

60005394 3097412

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1147 F1 Sweetest Taboo Courtney Larard 72.714 35 74.310 35 70 1
166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 72.000 34 71.552 33 67 2

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 71.643 33 68.793 30 63 3
1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 67.429 28 72.242 34 62 4
607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 68.000 30 69.741 31 61 5
234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 68.358 31 68.190 29 60 6

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 67.500 29 67.931 28 57 7
2749 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 64.572 21 70.431 32 53 8
569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 65.358 23 67.587 26 49 9

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 65.429 24 67.500 25 49 9
4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 65.643 25 65.604 19 44 11
649 MATINA Sarah French 63.358 16 67.845 27 43 12
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.143 19 66.466 22 41 13

3109 ALESSANDRIA Chloe Ritchie 67.143 27 63.535 12 39 14
1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 64.072 18 65.776 20 38 15
446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 62.643 13 67.155 24 37 16
140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 66.000 26 63.449 11 37 16
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 64.286 20 64.138 14 34 18

91723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 62.571 11 65.862 21 32 19
855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 62.929 14 65.345 18 32 19
123 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter (AOR) 63.072 15 65.173 17 32 19
241 ZOE Georgina Foot 70.429 32 0.000 32
90 MASTER BASIL Shauleen Rooney 64.929 22 62.759 9 31 22

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 61.000 6 67.069 23 29 23
2735 RVL FINALE Brenda Cotter (AOR) 62.572 12 64.483 16 28 24
1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 62.286 10 64.397 15 25 25
320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 63.714 17 62.241 8 25 25

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 73.71472.286 0.000 0.000 73.000VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor  70.42968.857 0.000 0.000 69.643VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 66.14366.571 0.000 0.000 66.357VIC % 30.000
4( )3( )60005150 3101520

% % % % %

1046 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.71464.857 0.000 0.000 66.286VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 64.42964.714 0.000 0.000 64.572VIC % 50.000
7( )5( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 65.28663.571 0.000 0.000 64.429VIC % 60.000
5( )6( )60009845 2030795

% % % % %

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia ORiley 64.71462.714 0.000 0.000 63.714VIC % 70.000
6( )7( )60010628 3202005

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 63.00061.286 0.000 0.000 62.143VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 61.85759.000 0.000 0.000 60.429TAS % 90.000
9( )9( )60004234 7000556

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 59.28658.000 0.000 0.000 58.643VIC % 100.000
12( )11( )

2

30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 59.42957.143 0.000 0.000 58.286SA % 110.000
11( )12( )60005417 5007217

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 57.42959.000 0.000 0.000 58.215VIC % 120.000
13( )9( )

1

30044754 3201388

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  60.28655.857 0.000 0.000 58.072VIC % 130.000
10( )13( )60007850

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1046 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 68.10373.793 0.000 0.000 70.948VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

1

60008163 3101461

% % % % %

415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 67.06970.172 0.000 0.000 68.621VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )60005150 3101520

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 67.24169.138 0.000 0.000 68.190VIC % 30.000
2( )3( )

1

60004934 3100254

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 67.06968.448 0.000 0.000 67.759VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia ORiley 66.37967.414 0.000 0.000 66.897VIC % 50.000
5( )6( )60010628 3202005

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor  65.00066.552 0.000 0.000 65.776VIC % 60.000
6( )7( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 63.44868.103 0.000 0.000 65.776VIC % 60.000
8( )5( )60009845 2030795

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.62166.379 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 80.000
7( )8( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 61.37964.655 0.000 0.000 63.017TAS % 90.000
11( )9( )

1

60004234 7000556

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  62.58663.276 0.000 0.000 62.931VIC % 100.000
10( )10( )60007850

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 63.10361.724 0.000 0.000 62.414SA % 110.000
9( )11( )60005417 5007217

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 10 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 59.13860.172 0.000 0.000 59.655VIC % 120.000
12( )13( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 55.51761.034 0.000 0.000 58.276VIC % 130.000
13( )12( )

1

30044754 3201388

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 73.000 35 68.190 33 68 1
1046 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 66.286 32 70.948 35 67 2
415 GOLDMINE TRILOGY Lauren Wilson (AOR) 66.357 33 68.621 34 67 3
825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor  69.643 34 65.776 30 64 4
88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 64.572 31 67.759 32 63 5

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia O'Riley 63.714 29 66.897 31 60 6
1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 64.429 30 65.776 29 59 7
1959 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 58.643 26 65.000 28 54 8
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 60.429 27 63.017 27 54 8
657 BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 62.143 28 59.655 24 52 10

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 58.286 25 62.414 25 50 11
956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  58.072 23 62.931 26 49 12

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 58.215 24 58.276 23 47 13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 69.869 35 69.693 35 71.720 35 105 1
2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 68.728 34 69.430 34 68.925 33 101 2
3885 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 62.588 22 67.105 32 66.510 32 86 3
1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 62.237 21 68.553 33 65.830 31 85 4
2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 57.500 13 59.342 24 60.950 30 67 5
2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 65.877 32 0.000 69.410 34 66

420 AEA TUSCHINSKI Dirk Dijkstra 64.956 28 63.684 28 56
3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 65.439 30 59.693 25 55
2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judith  Smith  63.246 24 63.334 27 51
2665 Don Duchovny Fiona Guthrie 63.246 24 62.982 26 50
2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 61.052 16 65.219 31 47
2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 60.965 15 64.255 30 45
3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.763 33 33
3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 65.526 31 31

745 FURST TYME Bianca Veneziano 0.000 64.123 29 0.000 29
3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 65.219 29 29
7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.824 27 27
2786 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily O'connell 63.816 26 26
1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 63.377 25 25
5197 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway  62.193 20 20
3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 61.754 19 19
6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 61.667 18 18
2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 61.623 17 17
1723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 59.386 14 0.000 14
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 0.000 0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

FEI Intermediate I 

Freestyle
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